25.5 x 15.0 x 25.2 mm
Features
R
A6
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
A6 Rev D 10/2024

1.3 5 2
24 31.2 640 436 14.4 2.4
Ordering Information
R
A6
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
A6 Rev D 10/2024
2 of3
1. Series A6 1C S 12VDC .9
A6
2. Contact Arrangement
1A = SPST N.O.
1C = SPDT
3. Sealing Option
S = Sealed
C = Dust Cover
4. Coil Voltage
12VDC
24VDC
5. Coil Power
.9 = .9W
1.3 = 1.3W
6. Coil Suppression
Blank = Standard
D = Diode (1N4005)   Cathode on “86” terminal
R = Resistor
* Consult factory if other values are needed
Dimensions
Units = mm
15.14
[.60]
25.51
[1.00]
22.62
[.89]
16.20
[.64]
8.10
[.32]
2.75
[.11] 7.80
[.31]
11.30
[.44]
.80
[.03]
R
A6
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
A6 Rev D 10/2024
3 of 3
Bottom Views
Schematics
Bottom View
PC Layout
16.20
[.64]
7.80
[.31]
8.10
[.32]
Ø3.20 TYP
[.13]
30 86
8785
+